Blutspenden in 59399 bis zum 28.12.2025

Fr
SO
Mi
SO

28.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

30.11.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

03.12.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.12.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Olfen 59399
Haus Rena
Eckernkamp 21 a

Olfen 59399
Haus Rena
Eckernkamp 21 a

Olfen 59399 - Vinnum
Kath. Pfarrheim St. Marien
Hauptstr. 59

Olfen 59399
DRK-Heim Haus Rena, FufRball Fan-Club
Eckernkamp 21 a



