## Blutspenden in 59399 bis zum 28.12.2025

Fr	28.11.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Olfen 59399 Haus Rena Eckernkamp 21 a
So	30.11.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Olfen 59399 Haus Rena Eckernkamp 21 a
Mi	03.12.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Olfen 59399 - Vinnum Kath. Pfarrheim St. Marien Hauptstr. 59
So	28.12.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Olfen 59399 DRK-Heim Haus Rena, Fußball Fan-Club Eckernkamp 21 a